 SMD Semi-Shielded Power Inductor - SNR4012 Series MeisongbeiMeisongbei
www.meisongbei.com 1/1
Features
●  Magnetic-resin Shielded reduces noise
●  Inductance Range: 1uH - 68uH
●  Rated current up to 2.61A
●  Small and very Thin inductor

CB
A D
E
E
Recommended Layout
1.7
3.7
1.71.0
Part Number
Inductance
 [uH]
DCR(max)
[mΩ]
Isat
[A] (Max.)
SNR4012-1R0N 1.0±30% 65 2.61
SNR4012-1R5N 1.5±30% 85 2.10
SNR4012-2R2N 2.2±30% 104 1.76
SNR4012-3R3M 3.3±20% 147 1.25
SNR4012-4R7M 4.7±20% 163 1.15
SNR4012-6R8M 6.8±20% 260 0.95
SNR4012-100M 10±20% 345 0.80
SNR4012-150M 15±20% 442 0.56
SNR4012-220M 22±20% 611 0.54
SNR4012-330M 33±20% 1053 0.42
SNR4012-470M 47±20% 1430 0.35
SNR4012-680M 68±20% 1950 0.30
Type A B C D E
SNR4012 4.0±0.2 4.0±0.2 1.35Max 1.4±0.2 1.3±0.2